file:///C)/Users/HB%20L easing/Desktop/shp31122018.htmI[11-01-2019 11:21:59]

General information about company
Scrip code 508956
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE549B01016
Name of the company HB LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANY
LTD
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. P VEENG Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whethe:\r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Entl_ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of Total nos. 9 class of securities (1X)
No. of . a % of total no.
Category Nos. Of fully paid PEIE | ST RS of shares No of Voting (XIV) Right
Category | of ' - lup underlying | held (VI1) 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | up equity . : _ (calculated as Total
() shareholder equity | Depository | = otal as
() shares . per SCRR, 1957) % of
(D) held (IV) shares | Receipts (IV)+(V)+ (VIIT) As a % of | Class eg: | Class Total aAOB? c
. +B+
held | (VI) (V1) (A+B+C2) egy ( )
M)
Promoter
(A) & 9 3946327 3946327 35.67 3946327 3946327 | 35.67
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 35206 7116404 7116404 64.33 7116404 7116404 |64.33
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying




DRs
Shares
held by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 35215 11062731 11062731 (100 11062731 11062731 | 100
Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slha:jres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % | Locked in | P!e¢9€C O
gt No. of Underlying assuming full shares (1) | Otherwise N o
Category | - ierivin Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered equity shares
Category | of OutstarYdir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XI) hgl dt%/n
(N shareholder convertibleg Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of As a Asa | dematerialized
() securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X)“ (i) Warrants (i) | (X1)= (VID+) Asa | N, |total | No. | total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) () |Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 35.67 3946327
Group
(B) Public 64.33 3567709
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7514036

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

2?' as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
- i i
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- SITES . STETES SITETES Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up g‘edfsl??;rg Eeld () gzah::lated asa %
Shareholders (1) [ (1IT) shares equity pository | = P of
held (V) | shares Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ [ SCRR, Class eg: | Class | . Total
held (D) (V1) 1957) (V) | x egy Voting
(V) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
a R D) 2253377 2253377 | 20.37 2253377 2253377 |20.37
undivided Family
) gggcg;')‘e’ 5 1692950 1692950 |15.3 1692950 1692950 |15.3
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 3946327 3946327 | 35.67 3946327 3946327 |35.67
) Foreign
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Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 9 3946327 3946327 | 35.67 3946327 3946327 | 35.67
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
@ Mutual Funds 3 1570 1570 0.01 1570 1570 0.01
Financial
()] Institutions/ 6 610 610 0.01 610 610 0.01
Banks
Sub-Total (B)(1) 9 2180 2180 0.02 2180 2180 0.02
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders  — SEHENE 5535763 5535763 | 50.04 5535763 5535763 | 50.04
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |12 516778 516778 4.67 516778 516778 |4.67
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with 4 53100 53100 0.48 53100 53100 0.48
RBI
© AT Ol 506 1008583 1008583 |9.12 1008583 1008583 |9.12
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 35197 7114224 7114224 | 64.31 7114224 7114224 |(64.31
Total Public
Shareholding 35206 7116404 7116404 |64.33 7116404 7116404 |[64.33
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 35215 11062731 11062731 | 100 11062731 11062731 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 35215 11062731 11062731 | 100 11062731 11062731 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Slhares
Nolor No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in | P'édged or
Shares No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Underlving | Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered equity shares
Sr Outstargldir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XHI) hgldtiyn
: aing Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . S a Sa | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VID+(X) As | No. | total | No. | total
@) a % of (A+B+C2) | q) | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(€] 20.37 2253377
(d) 15.3 1692950
Sub-Total (A)(1) 35.67 3946327
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)

Foreign

Total Shareholding of

Promoter and Promoter 35.67 3946327
Group (A)=(A)D)+(A)(2)

B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(@) Institutions

(@) 0.01 0

) 0.01 100
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.02 100
(3) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 50.04 2209599
(aii)) 4,67 516778
(b) 0.48 53100
(e) 9.12 788132
Sub-Total (B)(3) 64.31 3567609
Total Public

Shareholding 64.33 3567709
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 100 7514036
Total (A+B+C) 100 7514036

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lalit Bhasin

Mamta kapur

Rima Arora

H.C.BHASIN

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AFDPB2550A

AHJPK4419P

ADSPA4522C

AABHHB8937C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2163377

46000

22000

22000

2253377

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

2163377

46000

22000

22000

2253377

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.56

0.42

0.2

0.2

20.37

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

2163377

46000

22000

22000

2253377

Class eg:y

Total

2163377

46000

22000

22000

2253377
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Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 19.56 0.42 0.2 0.2 20.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.56 0.42 0.2 0.2 20.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares fheld in 1 57 3377 46000 22000 22000 2253377
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5
Bodies ; ; Bodies ; Click here

Category Corporate Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate Corporate Bodies Corporate 0 go back
Merrygold - HB HB FINANCIAL

Name of the Pal Properties ( RRB

Shareholders (1) :_rl\éestments India) Pvt. Ltd. ﬁ-lrl\(/? ICTEBOLDINGS Securities Ltd E?DN_SULTANTS AU

PAN (1) AADCM6403H [ AAACP6908K AAACHO0637F AAACR1253P | AAACHO0783J Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) L L L L L e

No. of fully paid
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up equity shares | 1507895 105120 43200 34735 2000 1692950
held (V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1507895 105120 43200 34735 2000 1692950
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.63 0.95 0.39 0.31 0.02 15.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 1507895 105120 43200 34735 2000 1692950

Class eg:y

Total 1507895 105120 43200 34735 2000 1692950

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights LA 0.95 0.39 0.31 0.02 15.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.63 0.95 0.39 0.31 0.02 15.3

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1507895 105120 43200 34735 2000 1692950

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) RAJESH JAIN Click here to go back
PAN (I1) AAEPJ1046K Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 120659 120659

held (1V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 120659 120659
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, =0 1.09
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 120659 120659
Class eg:y

Total 120659 120659
Total as a % of 1.09 1.09

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
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conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

120659

120659

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DELHI IRON & STEEL
CO (P) LTD

Shubhika Estate &
Trading Pvt Ltd.

Click here to
go back

PAN (I1)

AAACD5262G

AABCS6915Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

129

14

363

1

1

506

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

859804

3596

145183

169782

343300

1008583

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

859804

3596

145183

169782

343300

1008583

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.77

0.03

1.31

1.53

3.1

9.11

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

859804

3596

145183

169782

343300

1008583

Class eg:y

Total

859804

3596

145183

169782

343300

1008583

Total as a % of
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