General information about comp	General information about company									
Scrip code	508956									
NSE Symbol										
MSEI Symbol										
ISIN	INE549B01016									
Name of the company	HB LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANY LTD									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	C		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in eclass of securities (IX)			
Category	Category of	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held (VII)	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	
(I)	chareholder	(III)		equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	3946327			3946327	35.67	3946327		3946327	35.67
(B)	Public	35206	7116404			7116404	64.33	7116404		7116404	64.33
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying										

	DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	35215	11062731		11062731	100	11062731	11062731	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category	Category of Shund Out Shareholder (II)	()utetanding		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
(I)				securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				35.67					3946327		
(B)	Public				64.33					3567709		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					7514036		

Table	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class	d in		
	Cotogowy &	Nos. Of	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	total no. of shares	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Promote	er and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2253377			2253377	20.37	2253377		2253377	20.37
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	1692950			1692950	15.3	1692950		1692950	15.3
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	3946327			3946327	35.67	3946327		3946327	35.67
(2)	Foreign										

T-4-1 C11-11'C										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	3946327			3946327	35.67	3946327	3946327	35.67
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	pattern o	f the Public s	shareholder				
(1)	Institutions									
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	1570			1570	0.01	1570	1570	0.01
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	6	610			610	0.01	610	610	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		9	2180			2180	0.02	2180	2180	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	34675	5535763			5535763	50.04	5535763	5535763	50.04
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	516778			516778	4.67	516778	516778	4.67
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	4	53100			53100	0.48	53100	53100	0.48
(e)	Any Other (specify)	506	1008583			1008583	9.12	1008583	1008583	9.12
Sub-Total (B)(3)		35197	7114224			7114224	64.31	7114224	7114224	64.31
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		35206	7116404			7116404	64.33	7116404	7116404	64.33
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding 1	pattern o	of the Non Pr	omoter- Noi	n Public shareh	older		
Total (A+B+C2)		35215	11062731			11062731	100	11062731	11062731	100
Total (A+B+C)		35215	11062731			11062731	100	11062731	11062731	100

Table II - S	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
SI.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Promoter	and]	Promote	r Grou	ıp			
(1)	Indian										
(a)				20.37					2253377		
(d)				15.3					1692950		
Sub-Total (A)(1)				35.67					3946327		

(2)	Foreign	oreign							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				35.67					3946327
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Public s	hareh	older			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
(f)				0.01					100
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.02					100
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				50.04					2209599
(a(ii))				4.67					516778
(b)				0.48					53100
(e)				9.12					788132
Sub-Total (B)(3)				64.31					3567609
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				64.33					3567709
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7514036
Total (A+B+C)				100					7514036

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lalit Bhasin	Mamta kapur	Rima Arora	H.C.BHASIN	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AFDPB2550A	AHJPK4419P	ADSPA4522C	ААВНН8937С	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2163377	46000	22000	22000	2253377					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2163377	46000	22000	22000	2253377					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.56	0.42	0.2	0.2	20.37					
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg:X	2163377	46000	22000	22000	2253377					
Class eg:y										
Total	2163377	46000	22000	22000	2253377					

Total as % of Total Voting rights 19.56 0.42 0.2 0.2 20.37						
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming fall conversion of convertible securities as a percentage of diffuted share capital (XI)= (VIII) (XI)(Q) As a great of (A) a securities (A)		19.56	0.42	0.2	0.2	20.37
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (XII)=(XII)=(XI)(A) As a % of (A+BL)(Z) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) Number of Quity Shares held (b) Number of cquity Shares held (b) Number of quity Shares held (b) Number of cquity Shares held (c) Reason for not providing PAN	Underlying Outstanding convertible					
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)– (XII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (AB+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized from (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	Underlying Outstanding					
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Romater of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a	19.56	0.42	0.2	0.2	20.37
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	No. (a)					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN						
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	No. (a)					
shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN 2163377 46000 22000 22000 22000 2253377 22000 2253377						
Reason for not providing PAN	shares held in dematerialized	2163377	46000	22000	22000	2253377
providing PAN	Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Shareholder type						
	Shareholder type					

	Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Merrygold Investments Ltd	Pal Properties (India) Pvt. Ltd.	HB STOCKHOLDINGS LIMITED	R R B Securities Ltd	HB FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT LTD.						
PAN (II)	AADCM6403H	AAACP6908K	AAACH0637F	AAACR1253P	AAACH0783J	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5					
No. of fully paid											

up equity shares held (IV)	1507895	105120	43200	34735	2000	1692950	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1507895	105120	43200	34735	2000	1692950	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.63	0.95	0.39	0.31	0.02	15.3	
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg: X	1507895	105120	43200	34735	2000	1692950	
Class eg:y							
Total	1507895	105120	43200	34735	2000	1692950	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.63	0.95	0.39	0.31	0.02	15.3	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.63	0.95	0.39	0.31	0.02	15.3	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity							

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1507895	105120	43200	34735	2000	1692950	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

Indi	viduals - i.Individual shareholders hold	ing nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPJ1046K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120659	120659
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	120659	120659
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	120659	120659
Class eg:y		
Total	120659	120659
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.09	1.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full		

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.09			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	120659	120659			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				DELHI IRON & STEEL CO (P) LTD	Shubhika Estate & Trading Pvt Ltd.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				AAACD5262G	AABCS6915Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	129	14	363	1	1	506
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	859804	3596	145183	169782	343300	1008583
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	859804	3596	145183	169782	343300	1008583
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.77	0.03	1.31	1.53	3.1	9.11
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	859804	3596	145183	169782	343300	1008583
Class eg:y						
Total	859804	3596	145183	169782	343300	1008583
Total as a % of						

Total Voting rights	7.77	0.03	1.31	1.53	3.1	9.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.77	0.03	1.31	1.53	3.1	9.11
Number of Locked	l in shares (X	II)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	759147	3596	25389	169782	343300	788132
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						